
 

Important Dates 
 

 

SHOWCASE NATIONALS IN QLD 
(Troupe students only) 

Tuesday 17 Jan – Tuesday 24 Jan 
 

CASTLE TOWERS WEEK 
Monday 23 Jan – Sunday 29 Jan 

 

BRING A FRIEND WEEK 
Monday 6 March – Saturday 11 March 

 

EASTER HAT WEEK 
Monday 27 March – Saturday 2 April 

 

EASTER SHOW PERFORMANCE  
Monday 17 April 

(Troupe students only) 
 

2023 MID YEAR SHOWCASE 
Sunday 18 June 

 

CRAZY HAIR & SOCK WEEK 
Monday 26 June – Saturday 1 July 

 

PYJAMA & OODIE WEEK 
Monday 18 September – Saturday 23 

September 
 

HALLOWEEN WEEK 
Monday 30 October – Saturday 4 

November 
 

COMPULSORY SHOWCASE 
REHEARSALS 

Sunday 26 November 
at DANCE on Q Studio 

 

Wednesday 6 December 
at The Concourse, Chatswood 

(Junior to Senior Students) 
 

2023 END OF YEAR SHOWCASE 
Sunday 10 December 

 (Junior to Senior students) 
 

2023 END OF YEAR MINI 
SHOWCASE 

Sunday 3 December 2023 
(Pre-Juniors, Graduating Petite 

Performers, RSD & RSB, 5-8 Years 
classes, Singing & Troupe Students) 

 
PRESENTATION DAY 

(At DANCE on Q Studio) 
Saturday 9 December 2023 

 
 

 

WELCOME TO 2023 
 

Make sure to update your calendars with all important dates as well as 
public holidays/no classes. Compulsory Showcase Rehearsals & End of 

Year Showcase dates are out now so please keep them free. 
 

Pop Up Uniform Shop   
The studio will be open on the following day for uniform /shoe purchases. 

Please see detailed information in this newsletter! 
Sunday 29 January: 3pm-5pm 

 
 

Castle Towers Week 
Come and say hello at our stall at Castle Towers, Monday 23 January – 
Sunday 29 January! You can also complete 2023 enrolments during this 

time! We will be located just outside of Hairhouse Warehouse! 
 
 

Troupe Students  
Don’t forget about extra rehearsals at the beginning of the year. Please refer 

back to your emails for dates/times. 

2023 TERM DATES 

DANCE on Q 
I S S U E  1  -  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 3  

Term 1:  10 weeks Monday 30 January – Thursday 6 April         
 

Term 2:  10 weeks Monday 24 April – Saturday 1 July                

Term 3:  10 weeks Monday 17 July – Saturday 23 September          
 

Term 4:  9 weeks  Monday 9 October – Saturday 9 December 
 

Public Holidays/No Classes:  
 

TERM 1: Friday 7 April, Saturday 8 April 
 

TERM 2: Monday 24 April (MAD MONDAYS ONLY), Tuesday 25 
April, Monday 12 June 
 

“Quality dance training in a fun & challenging environment” 
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It is important to ensure all students are wearing the correct compulsory uniform with hair 
neatly groomed as listed below. By wearing the correct uniform teachers are able to easily 

correct students technique and spot skills in ACRO. Uniforms create a sense of studio pride 
and comradeship. 

 
 

Please refer to separate uniform requirements attachment to ensure you are ready to go 
in the correct uniforms for each style for the start of term! 

 
 

UNIFORM ORDERS –  
Must place/pay for order by no later than Friday 17 February 2023. 

 
Please return your Uniform order form prior to Friday 17 December, 2023 to ensure your 
uniforms are ordered ready for Term 2. 
 

DANCE ON Q POP UP STORE 
 

DATE: Sunday 29 January: 3:00pm-5:00pm 
 

PRICES: 
DANCE on Q uniforms: 

DANCE on Q Black tee: $30 
DANCE on Q Leggings (Child size): $65 (Adult size): $75 
DANCE on Q Jacket (Child size): $90 (Adult XS-L size): $95 (Adult XL +): $98 
DANCE on Q Crop Top: $45 
DANCE on Q Shorts: $50 
DANCE on Q Criss Cross (Triple Back) Singlet: $50 
DANCE on Q Razor Back Singlet: $50 
DANCE on Q Baseball Tee: $55 
DANCE on Q Bag: $50 

 

DANCE on Q shoes: 
Jazz Shoes (Child size): $55   (Adult size): $60 
Ballet Shoes (Child size): $30   (Adult size): $35 
  
 

 
 

UNIFORMS 



 

  

Welcome back to all our  
Petite Performer, Ready Set Dance & Ready Set Ballet students! 

We are looking forward to a fun and exciting year. 
 

 

Petite Performers Uniform 
 

Petite Performers must wear closed non-slip shoes for safety (Ballet/Jazz shoes are recommended).  
We do have a non-compulsory girls & boys uniforms available purchases for the following prices: 

Girls Petite Performers uniform: $46 
Boys Petite Performers T-shirt: $35 

 

If you would like to purchase a uniform this can be done at the uniform day listed above or before/after 
class. 

 
 

Ready Set Dance & Ready Set Ballet Uniforms 
For Ready Set Dance Classes it is compulsory for students to purchase a Ready Set Dance uniform ($46 

for girls, $35 for boys) as well as Jazz & Tap Shoes. For Ready Set Ballet it is also compulsory for 
students to purchase the uniform as well as Ballet Shoes. 

 

We sell all uniforms as well as Jazz & Ballet shoes. 
Thank you for your support, and if you have any questions please email 

info@danceonq.com.au or phone 0422 611 518, and don’t forget to like our 
page at www.facebook.com/DANCEonQSydney where we regularly post the 

latest information. 
 

Miss Tania & Miss Kristina xx 
www.danceonq.com.au 

www.petiteperformers.com.au 


